MATCH 232 —— CONV 3-POSITION - DAY 1 - METALLIC SIGHTS - KNEELING
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Kneeling, Metallic Sights

2022 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 35

High Score

614 CLARK, RICHARD

JACKSON, Ml - USA

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA 398 - 31
MA 398 - 22
SS 397 - 24
MA 39 - 24

396 - 20
MA 39 - 16
MK 395 - 20
EX 393 - 19
MA 393 - 16
10. EX 390 - 17
11. 390 - 16
12. 388 - 11
13. SS 387 - 13
14. MA 387 - 12
15. 387 - 12
16. MA 385 - 15
17. SS 385 - 12

© NGO R Wb

18. 385 - 10
19. 382 - 11
20. 381 -9

21. MA 380 - 10
22. EX 379 - 12

23. MA 379 - 7
24, SS 376 - 6
25, 375 - 6
26. 369 - 8
27. 368 - 8
28. 361 - 5
29, 361 - 3
30. 350 - 4
31. MK 348 - 3
32. MK 347 - 4
33. 336 - 1
34. MK 324 - 4
35. 307 - 3
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614
513
546
535
611
613
531
606
556
608
624
629
509
602
623
549
625
615
610
627
612
534
578
518
621
632
622
630
631
626
583
521
628
507
566

CLARK, RICHARD
OTERO, DOMINGO
LAKE, GRIFFIN D
DEMERLE, KATRINAA
GRATZ, ISABELLE
FIORI, PETER M
GREGORY, DYLAN
GRAF, JOSEPH R
WALRATH, EMME
FIORI, PETER
SCHLEINKOFER, GRETCHEN
PERKINS, ALIVIA
HAMILTON, JOHN P
YEATON, KRISTIN
YANCEY, ALYSA
HOTKO, ANTHONY J
GUISE, OWEN
DOWNEY, KENLY R
HUGHES, MARISSA
LAWRENCE, EMMA
ZWART, CAMERON C
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
TREW, DEAN B
OAKES, GENEVIEVE
GUISE, ELI X
MILTNER, LOGAN
DELY, JOHN
CARTER, ZACH

FINK, LILLY
WENTLAND, PIPER
HASKELL, MICHAEL
SCHREIBER, CAELAN
WAGNER, THEODORE
MOODY, ANGELIQUE
PARLIN, VANESSA

MA 398 - 31

Information Only - No Award
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